
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f / Spinning-Triathlon

31. Sachsenmeisterschaften

03.07.2021  in Freiberg

SW
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Henich, Anna VdA Hohenmölsen 200,060 84 50 44,0431

2 Albrecht, Alexa VdA Hohenmölsen 97,290 24 15 38,8633

SM
Name Nation / ClubRank 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-mSt-No

1 Senf, Alexander VdA Hohenmölsen 171,000 64 50 38,0034

2 Glaser, Paul CC Saalfeld 127,070 56 15 37,3830

3 Neuhaus, Hannes VdA Hohenmölsen 73,135 32 5 24,0935
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F ü n f k a m p f / Pentathlon

31. Sachsenmeisterschaften

03.07.2021  in Freiberg

JW
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Pfarschner, Anastasia VdA Hohenmölsen 255,910 5 31,28 30,44/ 60 55 49,461

2 Rudek, Vanessa ASV Rochlitz 138,645 0 0,00 0,00/ 50 40 32,4321

JM
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Thomas, Jason VdA Hohenmölsen 311,930 35 32,89 32,50/ 66 55 60,3611

LD
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Abel, Rita CC Saalfeld 381,715 70 43,99 42,99/ 82 70 48,4910

2 Schneider, Angelika CC Halle 349,290 70 40,75 38,51/ 56 60 56,0220

3 Langer, Anke ASV Rochlitz 87,680 0 0,00 0,00/ 30 5 35,122

LH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Ulrich, Christopher CC Halle 504,515 100 52,13 50,57/ 98 100 69,218

2 Urban, Wolfgang CC Halle 502,400 100 56,44 50,71/ 96 95 69,5016

3 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 497,665 95 55,87 55,88/ 96 95 66,617

4 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 484,440 90 51,52 49,63/ 92 95 70,8625

5 Ebeling, Olaf CC Halle 471,405 90 51,00 50,42/ 94 90 63,9926

6 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz 464,180 85 49,05 44,71/ 90 90 70,285

7 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 461,855 85 56,36 49,01/ 94 80 64,9917

8 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg 458,290 90 53,91 49,13/ 88 85 61,5015

9 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Schweiz 447,145 100 49,01 44,49/ 90 70 62,436

10 Paulin, Tobias ASV Rochlitz 322,815 35 39,68 40,02/ 72 65 47,4114

SH
Name Nation / ClubRank Pentathlon E1 E2 E3 E4 E5-mSt-No

1 Zimmermann, Bernd LAV Berlin-Brandenb. 466,755 85 54,01 49,28/ 88 85 70,3113

2 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld 463,320 100 53,06 51,17/ 90 70 66,0624

3 Oelke, Heinz SC Bor. Friedrichsfelde 415,315 80 45,13 39,10/ 92 70 59,3912

4 Rädel, Mathias SAV Freiberg 378,675 65 45,65 43,84/ 74 65 56,7923

5 Stinka, Andreas CC Saalfeld 351,655 50 42,30 41,02/ 76 45 64,894

6 Schönberg, Ronald TG Westewitz 349,050 40 41,11 39,73/ 72 75 54,1422
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S i e b e n k a m p f / Heptathlon

31. Sachsenmeisterschaften

03.07.2021  in Freiberg

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Ulrich, Christopher CC Halle /794,885 504,515 74,38 66,38 99,748

2 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg /787,870 497,665 71,09 70,81 98,877

3 Urban, Wolfgang CC Halle /769,435 502,400 63,23 62,40 94,2716

4 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg /765,145 484,440 67,09 61,17 101,6325

5 Ebeling, Olaf CC Halle /747,725 471,405 70,58 70,08 90,4426

6 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld /732,850 461,855 69,93 62,09 92,6517

7 Schönberg, Jan TG Westewitz /721,935 464,180 67,89 60,91 85,975

8 Scholze, Sebastian SAV Freiberg /590,880 458,290 71,62 60,97 0,0015

SH
Name Nation/ClubRank Pentathlon E6 E7-mHeptathlon

1 Zimmermann, Bernd LAV Berlin-Bra /747,460 466,755 65,68 65,58 99,6313

2 Gräser, Wolfgang CC Saalfeld /716,515 463,320 64,45 59,46 86,1924
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A l l r o u n d

31. Sachsenmeisterschaften

03.07.2021  in Freiberg

LD
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Schneider, Angelika CC Halle 464,090 349,290 35 53,2020

LH
Name Nation/ClubRank 5/7-Kampf E8 E9-mAllroundSt-No

1 Ulrich, Christopher CC Halle 1.014,030 794,885 85 89,438

2 Kleen, Sven SAV Freiberg 1.013,100 787,870 80 96,827

3 Urban, Wolfgang CC Halle 994,465 769,435 90 90,0216

4 Zimmermann, Bernd LAV Berlin-Brande 976,550 747,460 85 96,0613

5 Mende, Pierre SAV Freiberg 974,155 765,145 75 89,3425

6 Ebeling, Olaf CC Halle 961,740 747,725 70 96,0126

7 Berk, Florian CC Saalfeld 787,850 732,850 55 0,0017

8 Lussi, Gerhard SUI-Schweiz 653,380 447,145 75 87,496
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